
Pl Name / Team Time Sex Pl Age Pl Pace % Pts

1 PAC Vanderlip.Robert 0:17:00 M 1 35-39 1 5:29 1000
2 SCV Stauffer. Mark 0:18:32 M 2 01-24 1 5:58 1000
3 PAC Stevens. Mark 0:18:34 M 3 40-44 1 5:59 1000
4 LOC Reitz. Jim 0:19:07 M 4 50-54 1 6:10 1000
5 PAC Browne. Randy 0:19:22 M 5 45-49 1 6:14 1000
6 IBM Ross. Tom 0:19:38 M 6 40-44 2 6:20 946
7 LOC Poole. Ralph 0:19:58 M 7 60+ 1 6:26 1000
8 LOC Hurtado. Joe 0:20:00 M 8 55-59 1 6:27 1000
9 PAC Rosner. Mike 0:20:20 M 9 55-59 2 6:33 984
10 PAC Pacheco. Tony 0:21:10 M 10 35-39 2 6:49 803
11 PAC Major. Jack 0:22:50 M 11 55-59 3 7:21 876
12 LOC Cappels. Tom 0:24:02 M 12 40-44 3 7:45 773
13 PAC Holmes. Brian 0:24:38 M 13 60+ 2 7:56 811
14 PAC Speidel. Richard 0:25:03 M 14 50-54 2 8:04 763
15 LOC McCarten. Dave 0:25:29 M 15 50-54 3 8:13 750
16 LOC Vonderlinden.Gar 0:27:14 M 16 30-34 1 8:47 1000
17 PAC Schmidt. Al 0:28:36 M 17 60+ 3 9:13 699
18 LOC DeMartinis. Stan 0:29:43 M 18 60+ 4 9:35 672
19 LOC Garrett. Dye 0:31:08 M 19 01-24 2 10:02 595

Pl Name / Team Time Sex Pl Age Pl Pace % Pts

2 SCV Stauffer. Mark 0:18:32 M 2 01-24 1 5:58 1000
19 LOC Garrett. Dye 0:31:08 M 19 01-24 2 10:02 595
16 LOC Vonderlinden.Gar 0:27:14 M 16 30-34 1 8:47 1000
1 PAC Vanderlip.Robert 0:17:00 M 1 35-39 1 5:29 1000
10 PAC Pacheco. Tony 0:21:10 M 10 35-39 2 6:49 803
3 PAC Stevens. Mark 0:18:34 M 3 40-44 1 5:59 1000
6 IBM Ross. Tom 0:19:38 M 6 40-44 2 6:20 946
12 LOC Cappels. Tom 0:24:02 M 12 40-44 3 7:45 773
5 PAC Browne. Randy 0:19:22 M 5 45-49 1 6:14 1000
4 LOC Reitz. Jim 0:19:07 M 4 50-54 1 6:10 1000
14 PAC Speidel. Richard 0:25:03 M 14 50-54 2 8:04 763
15 LOC McCarten. Dave 0:25:29 M 15 50-54 3 8:13 750
8 LOC Hurtado. Joe 0:20:00 M 8 55-59 1 6:27 1000
9 PAC Rosner. Mike 0:20:20 M 9 55-59 2 6:33 984
11 PAC Major. Jack 0:22:50 M 11 55-59 3 7:21 876
7 LOC Poole. Ralph 0:19:58 M 7 60+ 1 6:26 1000
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13 PAC Holmes. Brian 0:24:38 M 13 60+ 2 7:56 811
17 PAC Schmidt. Al 0:28:36 M 17 60+ 3 9:13 699
18 LOC DeMartinis. Stan 0:29:43 M 18 60+ 4 9:35 672

Pl Name / Team Time Sex Pl Age Pl Pace % Pts

6 IBM Ross. Tom 0:19:38 M 6 40-44 2 6:20 946
4 LOC Reitz. Jim 0:19:07 M 4 50-54 1 6:10 1000
7 LOC Poole. Ralph 0:19:58 M 7 60+ 1 6:26 1000
8 LOC Hurtado. Joe 0:20:00 M 8 55-59 1 6:27 1000
12 LOC Cappels. Tom 0:24:02 M 12 40-44 3 7:45 773
15 LOC McCarten. Dave 0:25:29 M 15 50-54 3 8:13 750
16 LOC Vonderlinden.Gar 0:27:14 M 16 30-34 1 8:47 1000
18 LOC DeMartinis. Stan 0:29:43 M 18 60+ 4 9:35 672
19 LOC Garrett. Dye 0:31:08 M 19 01-24 2 10:02 595
1 PAC Vanderlip.Robert 0:17:00 M 1 35-39 1 5:29 1000
3 PAC Stevens. Mark 0:18:34 M 3 40-44 1 5:59 1000
5 PAC Browne. Randy 0:19:22 M 5 45-49 1 6:14 1000
9 PAC Rosner. Mike 0:20:20 M 9 55-59 2 6:33 984
10 PAC Pacheco. Tony 0:21:10 M 10 35-39 2 6:49 803
11 PAC Major. Jack 0:22:50 M 11 55-59 3 7:21 876
13 PAC Holmes. Brian 0:24:38 M 13 60+ 2 7:56 811
14 PAC Speidel. Richard 0:25:03 M 14 50-54 2 8:04 763
17 PAC Schmidt. Al 0:28:36 M 17 60+ 3 9:13 699
2 SCV Stauffer. Mark 0:18:32 M 2 01-24 1 5:58 1000


